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Dates Day Explanation 

August 14 – 25 Monday – Friday Teacher Workday 

August 22 Tuesday Open House 

August 28 Monday First Day of School 

September 4 Monday Student/Staff Holiday 

September 29 Friday Noon Dismissal/Teacher Workday 

October 26 Thursday End of Grading Period 

October 27 Friday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

November 7 Tuesday Remote/Asynchronous Day 

November 10 Friday Student/Staff Holiday 

November 22 Wednesday Remote/Asynchronous Day 

November 23 – 24 Thursday – Friday Student/Staff Holiday 

December 19 Tuesday Noon Dismissal/Teacher Workday 

December 20 – January 3 Wednesday – Wednesday Student/Staff Holiday 

January 12 Friday End of Grading Period 

January 15 Monday Student/Staff Holiday 

February 16 Friday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

February 28 Wednesday Noon Dismissal/Teacher Workday 

March 14 Thursday End of Grading Period 

March 15 Friday Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

March 29 – April 5 Friday – Friday Student/Staff Holiday 

May 3 Friday Remote/Asynchronous Day 

May 27 Monday Student/Staff Holiday 

June 7 Friday Last day of School/Noon 

Dismissal/End of Grading Period 

June 10 – June 14 Monday – Friday Teacher Workdays 


